enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
fulflo® PCC filter Cartridge
C - 2 0 2 0
Applications
• chemical • Process Gas
• oil Field • Petroleum
• Photographic • coatings, Paint
• Film & Paper • Ink & resins

 Internal o-ring: Buna-n
specifications
Ordering Information
Cartridge Code  (µm)
PPC = Pleated
 Polypropylene
 Cartridge
PCC = Pleated
 Cellulosic
 Cartridge
Nominal Particle (µm)
Removal Rating
Size Code (Length)
1401 = 38.75
005 = 0.5
010 = 1.0
020 = 2.0
3 = 3.0
10 = 10.0
30 = 30.0
40
enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
fulflo® flo-Pac® filter Cartridges
C - 4 0 1 5
Applications
• water Soluble

All rights reserved
SPec-c3160-rev. A 01/08
Ordering Information
design specifications
  typical   Dimensions (in)
 no. & length aqueous       Shipping
Model of Cartridges Flow † a B C D E F Weight
Volume (in) (gpm)       (lbs) (gal)
FP1-1-2 (1) 18   50 42.56 12.25 35.13 5.75 13.19 2 nPt 112 5.5
FP1-1-2F (1) 18   50 42.56 14.50 35.13 8.00 12.00 2 nPS 120 5.5
FP1-2-2 (2) 18 100 60.56 12.25 53.13 5.75 13.19 2 nPt 132 9.6
FP1-2-2F (2) 18 100 60.56 14.50 53.13 8.00 12.00 2 nPS 140 9.6
FP1-2-3F (2) 18 100 60.56 14.50 53.13 8.00 11.75 2 nPS 150 9.6
(F) nPS - AnSI class 150# Slip-on Flanges
(F) nPt - AnSI class 300# threaded couplings
†Actual rate is dependent on fluid viscosity, micron rating, contaminant and media type. consult flow charts for each application.
Inlet/Outlet Flange SizeModel